FIXED DECK

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
FINAL DRIVE

FLOATING DECK

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
FINAL DRIVE

36"

EW36FS481VH
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

503 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1" - 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

2-18"

Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

36“

EW36FS481VHF
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

533 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1"- 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

2-18"

Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

48"

EW48FS481VH
73"

59.5"

49"

41"

35"

512 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1" - 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

48"

EW48FS481VHF
73"

59.5"

49"

41"

35"

542 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1"- 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor
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