

FIXED DECK

WIDTH	36"	48"
MODEL	EW36FS481VH	EW48FS481VH
LENGTH	73"	73"
WIDTH	47"	59.5"
WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP	36.5"	49"
WHEELBASE	35"	41"
WHEEL TRACK WIDTH	28.5"	35"
WEIGHT	503 lbs	512 lbs
FRONT TIRES	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf
DECK MATERIAL	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel
CUT WIDTH	36	48
CUTTING HEIGHTS	1" - 4"	1" - 4"
PTO	Electric	Electric
FUEL CAPACITY	4	4
ENGINE BRAND	KAW	KAW
ENGINE HP	14.5	14.5
FORWARD SPEED	6.5 mph	6.5 mph
POWERED REVERSE	Yes	Yes
BLADES	2 - 18"	3 - 16.25"
TRANSMISSION	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
FINAL DRIVE	Parker TE0230 Motor	Parker TE0230 Motor

FLOATING DECK

WIDTH	36"	48"
MODEL	EW36FS481VHF	EW48FS481VHF
LENGTH	73"	73"
WIDTH	47"	59.5"
WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP	36.5"	49"
WHEELBASE	35"	41"
WHEEL TRACK WIDTH	28.5"	35"
WEIGHT	533 lbs	542 lbs
FRONT TIRES	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf
DECK MATERIAL	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel
CUT WIDTH	36	48
CUTTING HEIGHTS	1" - 4"	1" - 4"
PTO	Electric	Electric
FUEL CAPACITY	4	4
ENGINE BRAND	KAW	KAW
ENGINE HP	14.5	14.5
FORWARD SPEED	6.5 mph	6.5 mph
POWERED REVERSE	Yes	Yes
BLADES	2 - 18"	3 - 16.25"
TRANSMISSION	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
FINAL DRIVE	Parker TE0230 Motor	Parker TE0230 Motor